
IP 
20

1 x LED

7.5 W

806 lm

74 lm/W

2700 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

69%

558 lm

7.5 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Table luminaire

Shape and measurements 

Height: 22.05 in

Diameter: 6.30 in

Adjustability 

Free

Electric 

System power: 7.5 W

Appliance Class: II

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
AJ TABLE E27 LED 7.5W 2700K
90383-1001
LOUIS POULSEN

AJ Table Design by: Arne Jacobsen Concept: The fixture emits downward directed light. The angle of the shade can be adjusted to optimize

light distribution. The shade is painted white on the inside to ensure a soft comfortable light. Finish : White, Black, Aubergine, Dark Green, Dark

Grey, Light Grey, Midnight Blue, Pale Petroleum, Rusty Red, Yellow Ochre, wet painted. Materials: Shade: Spun steel. Base: Die cast zinc. Stem:

Steel. Mounting: Cable type: Plastic cord with plug. Cable length: 2.4m. Light control: Switch in lamp stand. Class: Ingress protection IP20.

Electric shock protection II. Weight : Max. 2.5kg. 

Light output 1 
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